
AAANZ AGENTS LIST 2024 
(collated by Equity New Zealand) 

The Actors Agents Association of New Zealand is an Incorporated Society working for the benefit of all New Zealand Actors and Agents. 

Please advise if there are any errors we can amend. 

AGENT ADDRESS GENERAL PHONE/EMAIL REPRESENTATION ENQUIRIES 
Auckland Actors PO Box 56460 Dominion Rd, 

Auckland 1446 
Contact: Graham Dunster 
Tel: 64 9 376 5233 Mob: 64 272 927 748 
graham@aucklandactors.co.nz 

representation@aucklandactors.co.nz 

BGT Actors Models 
& Talent 

1/3 Rabone Street, 
Henderson, Auckland 0612 

Contact: Jackie Kobin 
Tel: 64 9 827 9995 Mob: 64 21 248 7827 
jackie@bgt.nz 

join@bgt.nz 

Collaborate 
Management 

PO Box 8186 Symonds St, 
Auckland 1140 

Contact: Belinda Foster 
Tel: 64 9 908 9000 Mob: 64 212 221 977 
collaborators@collaborate.co.nz 

apply@collaborate.co.nz 

GCM Artist 
Management 

7a Scanlan Street, Grey Lynn, 
Auckland 1021 

Contact: Eve Carvell 
Tel: 64 9 360 2654 
eve@gcm.co.nz 

bookings@gcm.co.nz 

HS Management N/A Contact: Holly Shanahan 
Mob: +64 21 0425162  
info@hsmanagement.co.nz 

info@hsmanagement.co.nz 

HVR Actor 
Management 

21 Ngarahana Avenue, 
Paremoremo, Auckland 0632 

Contact: Hanna von Randow 
Mob: 64 21 109 3619 
hvractormanagement@gmail.com 

hvractormanagement@gmail.com 

ICAN P.O.Box 928, Queenstown 
9348 

Contact: Tracy Cameron 
Mob: 64 21 818 318 
tracy@icanmodels.com 

tracy@icanmodels.com 

JAM Talent Level 1, 25-27 Majoribanks Rd, 
Mt Vic, Wellington 
PO Box 56460 Dominion Rd, 
Auckland 1446 

Contact: Janine Carr 
Tel: 09 9483364 Mob. 021626035 
janine@jamtalent.co.nz 

info@jamtalent.co.nz 
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Johnson & Laird 
Management 

PO Box 78340 Grey Lynn, 
Auckland 1245 

Contact: Imogen Johnson 
Tel: 64 9 376 0882 Mob: 64 21 868 655 
imogen@johnsonlaird.co.nz 

info@johnsonlaird.co.nz 

Karen Kay 
Management 

PO Box 446 Auckland 1140 Tel: 64 9 379 2010 Mob: 64 274 973 063 
karen@actors.co.nz  

representation@actors.co.nz 

Kirsty Bunny 
Management 

PO Box 6106, Marion Square, 
Wellington 6141 

Contact: Kirsty Bunny 
Tel: 64 4 389 6393 Mob: 64 21 803 036 
kirsty@kirstybunny.co.nz 

kirsty@kirstybunny.co.nz 

KR Actors PO Box 78131 Grey Lynn, 
Auckland 1245 

Contact: Ascia Maybury and Cole Jenkins 
Tel: 64 9 378 9016 
ascia@kractors.co.nz 
cole@kractors.co.nz 

ascia@kractors.co.nz 

LBF Actors 11 Hollywood Avenue, Epsom, 
Auckland 

Contact: Liz Baldwin-Featherstone 
Tel: 64 9 215 8296 Mob: 64 21 476 888 
liz@lbfactors.nz 
 

liz@lbfactors.nz 

McLeod 
Management 

PO Box 60189 Titirangi, 
Auckland 0642 

Contact: Sarah McLeod 
Tel: 64 9 817 2950 Mob: 64 21 411 228 
sarah@mcleodmanagement.nz 

sarah@mcleodmanagement.nz 

Monarch People PO Box 2613, Wakatipu 9349 Contact: Tracie Patel 
Mob: 64 21 866 778 
info@monarchpeople.co.nz 

info@monarchpeople.co.nz 

ODD Management PO Box 90860, Victoria Street 
West 1142 
 

Contact: Liz Delaney 
Tel: 64 9 360 8333 Mob: 64 21 511 502 
liz@odd.co.nz 

info@odd.co.nz 

RBA Management Suite 3.4, Site 3, 30 St 
Benedict’s Street, Eden 
Terrace, Auckland 1010 

Contact: Gabriella Larkin-Bruce 
Tel: 64 9 360 3440 Mob: 64 21 337 797 
gabriella@rba.management 

talent@rba.management 

Red 11 2 Morton St, Auckland 1010 
PO Box 90920, Victoria St 
West, Auckland 1142 

Contact: Mandy Jacobsen 
Tel: 64 9 373 2916 Mob: 64 21 890 093 
mandy@redeleven.net.nz 
 

mandy@redeleven.net.nz 
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Red Rocket Actors 
& Talent 

Wellington Contact: Jude Lane 
Tel: 64 4 384 7491 Mob: 64 27 435 6369 
jude@launching.co.nz  
 

jude@launching.co.nz 

T.M.Horo 
Management 

N/A Contact: Tanya Horo 
Mob: +64 27 968 5424  
tanya@tmh.management 
 

tanya@tmh.management 

Talent Banque PO Box 33-990 Takapuna, 
Auckland 0740 

Contact: Linda Bridges 
Tel: 64 9 623 4228 Mob: 64 211 868 300 
lbridges@talentbanque.co.nz  
 

office@talentbanque.co.nz 

Talento PO Box 99099, Newmarket, 
Auckland 1149 

Contact: Tania Nalder 
Mob: 64 21 108 6990 
bookings@talento.co.nz  
 

bookings@talento.co.nz 

The Human Agency PO Box 74235, Greenlane, 
Auckland 1546 

Tel: 64 9 378 6248 Mob: 64 211 374 936 
anna@thehumanagency.co.nz 

info@thehumanagency.co.nz 

The Pro Actors 50 Milne Tce, Island Bay, 
Wellington 6023 

Contact: Tim Gordon 
Tel: 64 4 801 7671 Mob: 64 274 415 206 
tim@theproactors.co.nz  

tim@theproactors.co.nz 

Trio Arts PO Box 1910 Shortland Street, 
Auckland 1140 

Contact: Melissa Phillips 
Tel: 64 9 362 0002 Mob: 64 212 685 484 
melissa@trioarts.com  

melissa@trioarts.com 
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